DRAINAGE FOR
BIO PHARMACEUTICAL
FACTORIES
Kent Stainless Ltd
Ardcavan,Wexford, Ireland
TEL NO  + 353 53 914 3216
UK FREEPHONE  0800 376 8377
Qatar +974 3372 1757

- Laboratories
Bottom Outlet
Threaded (optional)
Sealed as standard
remove with
suction cup
Slotted Cover -
interchange with
sealed when use of
room changes in future
Secured LockDown
Sealed Cover - when
occasional back pressure
can be expected
Product Code Height Top Diameter Body Diameter Outlet Flow Rate US GPM
KVCR265/4” RD 9.84in (250mm) 10.43in (265mm) 8.6in (219mm) 4” Sch 10 97.8 GPM (6.17 l/s)
KVCR365/6” RD 9.84in (250mm) 14.37in (365mm) 12.55in (319mm) 6” Sch 10 228 GPM (14.39 l/s)
Side Outlet
KHCR265/4” RD 9.84in (250mm) 10.43in (265mm) 8.6in (219mm) 4” Sch 10 82.42 GPM (5.2 l/s)
KHCR365/6” RD 9.84in (250mm) 14.37in (365mm) 12.55in (319mm) 6” Sch 10 127.9 GPM (8.07 l/s) Side Outlet
With Running Trap for side outlets
Top Connections
Slotted Covers with
offset Tundish

Polypropylene Pipe
KHCRDC Side Outlet
Top Connections
Slotted Covers with
offset Tundish
Tops
Vinyl Clamp
Top Option
Available with
Holding Flange
INDUSTRIES
- BioPharma
- Pharmaceutical
- Laboratories
Product Code Height Top Diameter Body Diameter Outlet Flow Rate US GPM
KVCRDC265/4”/6” RD 11.2in (285mm) 10.43in (265mm) 9.8in (250mm) 4”/6” Sch 10 97.8 GPM (6.17 l/s)
KVCRDC365/6”/8” RD 9.84in (250mm) 14.37in (365mm) 12.6in (320mm) 6”/8” Sch10 228 GPM (14.39 l/s)
Side Outlet
KHCRDC265/4”/6” RD 11.2in (285mm) 10.43in (265mm) 9.8in (250mm) 4”/6” Sch 10 82.42 GPM (5.2 l/s)
KHCRDC365/6”/8” RD 9.84in (250mm) 14.37in (365mm) 12.6in (320mm) 6”/8” Sch10 127.9 GPM (8.07 l/s) Side Outlet
With Running Trap for side outlets
Sealed as standard
remove with
suction cup

spring. This system is generally used when the drains are connected to the fire suppression
system. In the event of the air supply system failing the covers will open.
Single Acting Sprung In Cylinder
Air supply required to open the drain and exhausted to allow the cover to close using an
internal spring. This system is generally used in clean production areas. In the event of the air
supply system failing the covers will remain sealed.
Double Acting Cylinder
Air supply is required to both open and close the drain, this system is generally used when
drains are to be opened for cleaning / wash down cycles. Constant air supply required to keep
the cover sealed.
INDUSTRIES
- BioPharma
- Pharmaceutical
- Laboratories
Product Code Height Top Diameter Body Diameter Outlet Flow Rate US GPM
KVCRP400/4”RD (U) 19.4in (494mm) 15.7in (400mm) 13.0in (330mm) 4” Sch 10 126.8 GPM (8 l/s)
KVCRP400/6”RD (U) 19.4in (494mm) 15.7in (400mm) 13.0in (330mm) 6” Sch 10 317 GPM (20 l/s)
Opening Options
Sprung Out - Sprung In - Double Action
1.57” (40mm)
clear opening

spring. This system is generally used when the drains are connected to the fire suppression
system. In the event of the air supply system failing the covers will open.
Single Acting Sprung In Cylinder
Air supply required to open the drain and exhausted to allow the cover to close using an
internal spring. This system is generally used in clean production areas. In the event of the air
supply system failing the covers will remain sealed.
Double Acting Cylinder
Air supply is required to both open and close the drain, this system is generally used when
drains are to be opened for cleaning / wash down cycles. Constant air supply required to keep
the cover sealed.
INDUSTRIES
- BioPharma
- Pharmaceutical
- Laboratories
Product Code Height Top Diameter Body Diameter Outlet Flow Rate US GPM
KVCRPDC400/4”/6” RD 20.4in (519mm) 15.7in (400mm) 14.56in (370mm) 4” Sch 10 126.8 GPM (8.0 l/s)
KVCRPDC400/6”/8” RD 20.4in (519mm) 15.7in (400mm) 14.56in (370mm) 6” Sch 10 317 GPM (20 l/s)
Side Outlet
KHCRPDC400/4”/6” RD 20.4in (519mm) 15.7in (400mm) 14.56in (370mm) 4” Sch 10 97.1 GPM (6.0 l/s)
KHCRPDC400/6”/8”RD 20.4in (519mm) 15.7in (400mm) 14.56in (370mm) 6” Sch 10 221.9 GPM (14.0 l/s)
Opening Options
Sprung Out - Sprung In - Double Action
1.57” (40mm)
clear opening